Registration Form of “Shanxi China ‘Print & Family Tradition’ Contest”
Please mail your artworks with this form, and send electronic file to: banhuajiafeng @sina.com.

	Name
	
	Gender
	
	Date of Birth
	

	Phone
	
	Mobile Phone
	

	Email
	
	WeChat
	

	Address and Zip code
	

	Number of works: Exlibris at least 2 pieces of works, and 3 prints per piece; small prints 1-5 pieces, and

 3 prints per piece. Failing to meet the number requirements, application will be excluded from the contest. 

	Category
	Title or Content
	The version / technique / size (height * width）
	Note

	Exlibris
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Small Print
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	

	Creation Instructions 

Less than 300

(can be attached)
	


Note: Please use computer to fill the form and print it out, so as to avoid illegible writing; we are not responsible for failure mail delivery caused by illegible information. 

I accept the terms for the exhibition.

I also agree to publish my personal information and artworks in the exhibition catalogue and publications, and on the Internet.            

                              signature：                  Date:        


